59PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM
How To Order:  Meeting Stiles / Astragals
PART NUMBER    &   FINISH    -    LENGTH   -    OPTIONS
- -7383 CA 84
P
A
R
T
 #
F
IN
IS
H
O
P
T
IO
N
S
Finishes vary by product. Please check
available finishes listed for each product.
Options vary by product. Please check available options listed for each product.
CA - Clear Anodized
DB - Dark Bronze Anodized
MA - Mill Aluminum
MB - Matte Black Powder Coat
SP - Steel Prime
WP - White Powder Coat
BOTH
DOORS
ACTIVE
ONE ACTIVE
DOOR
Blank - No Option
FL - Fire Label
LIG - Ligature Resistant
NH - No Holes
POL - Polished Bronze
PSA - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
Example   #7383CA-84-TX
Meeting Stiles / Astragals
HOW TO ORDER
#7531
#7731
PAIR OF
#74918CA
#735MA